
01-019

Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll 

100% Recycled

2 Ply

White

90mm

150m

76mm

405

Pack of 12 

Product Code

Description

Material Type

Ply

Colour

Sheet Width

Roll Length

Core Size

Sheets Per Roll

Case Size

Accreditations

Andarta® - A registered brand of Arrow County Supplies Ltd

Arrow County Supplies, Arrow House, Longden Road, Shrewsbury, SY3 9AE 

T 01743 283600 E response@arrowcounty.com W arrowcounty.com

Andarta Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll


